TAPD46BS - Break Stem Open

General Part Information
Froduct Description

Article Number

Rivet Type

Standard Bulk Pack Quantity
Application / Features

TAPD4GES
20127.00

Brealk Stem Open
10000.00

Geometry / Dimensions J Performance

Head Style

Body Diameter @ (mm)
Body Length {mm)

Min. Srip Range (mm)

Max. Grip Range (mm)

Min. Hole Diameter {mm)
Mawx. Hole Diameter (mm)
Min. Flange Diameter (mm)
Max. Flange Diameter (mm)
Flange Thicknes=s {mm)
Mandrel Diameter (mm)
Mominal Shear Strength (M)
Mominal Tensile Strength (M)

Material / Finish / Weight
Body Material

Mandrel Material
Fini=h
Weight per thousand (kg)

i

i

Cromed

3.20
8.00
3.20
4.30
3.30
3.40
5.05
5.635
1.10
1.83
800.00
1200.00

AlMg3.5

Steel
Clean
0.98



